## PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE CONSTRUCTION SITE

Becker County Plan 835 Lake Ave, P O Detroit Lakes, MN



Onsite Septic Sy	ystem Site E	valuation/Des	ion Tax Parce	l Number	6-7314; Fax (2 1.023[.∞	911 Ad	ldress 195	33	
Legal Description: DeRoxe Club					Section	on <b>Z/</b> _ TW	DEROXE VP 138	Range <u>42</u>	
Legal Description: DeROXP Club  Section A/ TWP 138 Range 42  Lake Name MAND Lake Classification (X) RD ( ) GD ( ) NE Township Name LAKE EUNICO									
Owner's Name	MARKES	KATOHN KI	KKEN	Mailin Address	g 19533	DEROXE	Rd		
Owner's Name MARGE & JOHN LOKKEN Address 19533 DEROXP Rd  City Audy 6011 MW State/Zip 56511 Phone Number 439-6323									
Number of Bedrooms 60 5 cn/5 Well Casing Depth 750 Garbage Disposal (Yes (No)									
Design Flow	1001118 <u>(98</u>	GPD	D	epth of other	Wells within	Grinder Pump/Lift Station			
(dwellings must	t be classifie			00 ft of system	NOMP		In House	(Yes (No))	
Type of Observ	ation: Prob	e Pot Boring	1 (7/6) (1/6)	Dronge	sed Design		Type of Drai	infield	
Original Soil (A) Depth to Restrict			( <u>1785)</u> (1807)	) Replace Ser	-	Type of Drainfield  Chamber-H10 EQ36 other			
Maximum Dep				Septic Tank			( ) Standard rock- depth		
Perc Rate //	Soil Si	zing Factor /		) Drainfield C		( ) Stan	dard gravelless		
- <del></del>	<del></del>	Ů <u>—</u>	(	) Holding Tai	nk		( ) Mound ( ) Standard Bed		
			(	) Lift Station		() Pres	ssurized Bed	( ) At Grade	
SOIL BORI	NG LOG	r <del> </del>			RING LOG	<del>,</del>		Type of alarm	
DEPTH		COLOR &	OTDUCTURE	DEPTH (INCUES)	TEXTURE	COLOR & MUNSELL NO.	STRUCTURE	Device on lift	
(INCHES)	TEXTURE PANOY	MUNSELL NO.	STRUCTURE	(INCHES)	SANdy	TOYRA/	BLOCKY	Station or	
A =   [ .	KOAM	BLACK	PLATY PRISMATIC NONE	08	hoam	BLACK	PRISMATIC	Holding tank	
		10×1×4/3	BLOCKY PLATY		SAND Y	1048413	BLOCKY PLATY		
, and	OAM	BRH	PRISMATIC NONE	8-14	hoam	BRN	PRISMATIC NONE	Attach perc test	
		10YR 5/3	BLOCKY PLATY	,	GRAUCKY	1	PLOCKY PLATY	Information if Required	
11-17 A	KOAM	BRN	PRISMATIC NONE BLOCKY	14-20	hom	BRN	PRISMATIC NONE BLOCKY		
5	ANDE	107R6/Y	PLATY PRISMATIC	-0.10	SANNY	10/16/4	PLATY PRISMATIC		
17-66	COAM	L.Y, BRN	<b>KONE</b>	2066	KOAKY	LY, BRN	NONE		
I hereby certify									
Name and Address of Designer GRANT Ohm, Andybon, MN Phone 439-6428									
MPCA Number	A 14	•	,		•		/>	May	
Name of Installer (if different from Designer) MPCA Number									
*FOR USE BY BECKER COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT ONLY*									
*** Any changes to the permit must first be approved by Becker County Planning & Zoning. No system shall be covered up									
without inspection by Becker County Planning & Zoning.									
*** Inspections must be scheduled at least 24 hours prior to time requested.									
Date Received 8 27 02 Application Fee 250 00 Fine Total 25000									
[ ] Application is hereby denied									
[NApplication is hereby granted to WHN LOKKEN to install an individual septic system according to the specifications of the site evaluation and design submitted to the Becker County Environmental Services Office. By									
Order of: $N = 12129$									
Signature of Becker County Qualified Employee Co OC A 2 Date Permit Issued Permit Number									
This permit expires on									

*Dimensions of Lot *Well & Water Line within 100 ft of Sy	e Locations *Dis	sting & Proposed Building tance from Property Lingtance from OHWM	es *	Easements & setbacks Tank Access Route Distance from buildings	*Soil Borings &	y Unsuitable Soil  Per Test Locations infield Location
TA A			1'Q\$	Jistinee is our customing.		
v		[-9032/5]	15 J	2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	st certification profession for sch 40  (two) 1500 gal.  Brown Wilbert tanks n' below	ovided
	4 runs ( wy 15 H-10's	<del>\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ </del>	H-10's	+ 5L	grack	1 * 1
		The second secon			MAX	State of the state
Distances to Well Distance to Building Distance to Property I Distance to Pressure I Distance to Ordinary	Line	(actual)**  50' +10' +10'	Drainfield (estimated)	Drainfield* (actual)* +50' +20' +/10' +/10'	*For office use Tank size 2.2.2 Lift station size Drainfield size Pump HP Date Installed	1500 1640 Sk
	USE BY BI	ECKER COUNT	Y ENVIRO	ONMENTAL SER		NT ONLY*
With property ma	s Hereby Gra	inted Based upon the	Application cted to func	n, addendum from, pl tion satisfactory, howe	ans, specifications and al ever, this is not a guarante	Fother supporting data.

(Certificate of Compliance is not valid unless signed by a Registered Qualified Employee)

The site plan must be drawn to dimension or to scale:

\*Scale - One inch =

## AIR TEST CERTIFICATION

	test of the sever line i	ſ	der Savi	age
Disposal System Permit Number 18/6	9C for DEROXE C	Lyb	in the speciment of the specimens of the	ere <del>ma</del>
Owner), on JAKO MANO	Lake/River) van made. At	that time,	the se	ner.
line held 5 pounds per square	inch for 5 minutes.			
Month Try	132	minimathlery on a subspecial project their Shinks	1994-1 FRET announted before	
Installer's Signature	Licenae Number	Date	į.	
440001	· •			

042991